UltiKleen™-S Filter
Chemical Filtration Filters  Element Data Sheet E98b
Description
Pall’s UltiKleen-S filter is an advanced
all-fluoropolymer cartridge that is highly
recommended for critical chemical
filtration. We guarantee extractable
levels and particle cleanliness levels

E98b 12/07
Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate4
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Length5 Configuration O-Ring
Number Rating (µm) (mm / in) Code Material6
ABF04UKFR3EH1K3 0.2 127 / 5 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABF1UKFR3EH1K3 0.2 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
MRF1UKFR25EH1K3 0.2 254 / 10 25 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABF04UKFT3EH1K3 0.1 127 / 5 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABF1UKFT3EH1K3 0.1 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABF1UKFT3EH11K3 0.1 254 / 10 3 Kalrez
ABF1UKFT3EH12K3 0.1 254 / 10 3 Chemraz
MRF1UKFT25EH1K3 0.1 254 / 10 25 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABF04UKFD3EH1K3 0.05 127 / 5 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABF1UKFD3EH1K3 0.05 254 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABF1UKFD3EH11K3 0.05 254 / 10 3 Kalrez
ABF1UKFD3EH12K3 0.05 254 / 10 3 Chemraz
MRF1UKFD25EH1K3 0.05 254 / 10 25 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABFG1UCFRL3EH1K37 0.2 225 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABFG1UCFTL3EH1K37 0.1 225 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton
ABFG1UCFDL3EH1K37 0.05 225 / 10 3 Teflon encapsulated Viton